Tourdaten
Periode

Tourdaten
Pos-Nr

2517-2510-005
2517-2510-006
2517-2510-019
2517-2510-020
2517-2510-021
2517-2510-025
2517-2510-030
2517-2510-056
2517-2510-060
2517-2510-061
2517-2510-067
2517-2510-073
2517-2510-074
2517-2510-102
2517-2510-103
2517-2510-104
2517-2510-105
2517-2510-128
2517-2510-136
2517-2510-140
2517-2510-149

Referenz

2254292
2254284
2251036
2251041
2255916
2255918
2255923
2254263
2254626
2254620
2254623
2257061
2257065
2257911
2257916
2257922
2257924
2257052
2257940
2255924
2258502

Gesamt Kolli

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
23
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

Gesamt Brutto

17.500,000
17.500,000
17.500,000
17.500,000
17.500,000
17.500,000
17.500,000
17.500,000
13.450,000
17.500,000
17.500,000
17.500,000
17.500,000
17.500,000
17.500,000
17.500,000
17.500,000
17.500,000
17.500,000
17.500,000
17.500,000

Tourdaten
Temperatur

Tourdaten
LKW Kennz.

WZz8772U / WGM2193S
WZ0597Y / WZ677AH
WSK9S33 / WSK2P33
DL6751G / DIA320PE
DL2758G / DL6591P
WZ2714Y / WI101AX
WGM6797H / WE315AN
WSK4T22 / WSK52XC
DL8328G / SB9831P
WZ0594Y / WZ122AF
WZ2712Y / WZ120AF
WND5126A / WGM91629
WSK9S33 / WSK2P33
WZ8772U / WZ121AF
DL2758G / DL6591P
WZ0594Y / WI101AX
WGM6797H / WE315AN
WSK9S33 / WSK2P33
DL3613G / DL6728P
WZz1212Y / WGM2192S
STORNO

Ladedaten
Datum Am

01.10.2025
02.10.2025
06.10.2025
07.10.2025
08.10.2025
09.10.2025
10.10.2025
13.10.2025
14.10.2025
15.10.2025
16.10.2025
17.10.2025
20.10.2025
21.10.2025
22.10.2025
23.10.2025
24.10.2025
27.10.2025
28.10.2025
29.10.2025
30.10.2025

Ladedaten
A-Von 1

13:00
14:00
14:00
13:00
14:00
13:00
13:00
14:00
13:00
14:00
13:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
14:00
14:00

Ladedaten
A-Bis 1

15:00

Ladedaten

Serumwerk Bernburg AG
Serumwerk Bernburg AG
Serumwerk Bernburg AG
Serumwerk Bernburg AG
Serumwerk Bernburg AG
Serumwerk Bernburg AG
Serumwerk Bernburg AG
Serumwerk Bernburg AG
Serumwerk Bernburg AG
Serumwerk Bernburg AG
Serumwerk Bernburg AG
Serumwerk Bernburg AG
Serumwerk Bernburg AG
Serumwerk Bernburg AG
Serumwerk Bernburg AG
Serumwerk Bernburg AG
Serumwerk Bernburg AG
Serumwerk Bernburg AG
Serumwerk Bernburg AG
Serumwerk Bernburg AG
Serumwerk Bernburg AG

Ladedaten
Adresse
ort
Bernburg/Saale
Bernburg/Saale
Bernburg/Saale
Bernburg/Saale
Bernburg/Saale
Bernburg/Saale
Bernburg/Saale
Bernburg/Saale
Bernburg/Saale
Bernburg/Saale
Bernburg/Saale
Bernburg/Saale
Bernburg/Saale
Bernburg/Saale
Bernburg/Saale
Bernburg/Saale
Bernburg/Saale
Bernburg/Saale
Bernburg/Saale
Bernburg/Saale
Bernburg/Saale

Datum Am

02.10.2025
03.10.2025
07.10.2025
08.10.2025
09.10.2025
10.10.2025
13.10.2025
14.10.2025
15.10.2025
16.10.2025
17.10.2025
20.10.2025
21.10.2025
22.10.2025
23.10.2025
24.10.2025
27.10.2025
28.10.2025
29.10.2025
30.10.2025
31.10.2025

A-Von 1

11:00
10:30
11:00
08:00
10:30
10:30
08:00
11:00
10:30
08:00
10:30
08:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
08:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00

A-Bis 1

14:00
12:00
14:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
14:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
12:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

Adresse
Name

Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.
Yusen Logistics Benelux B.V.

Adresse
ort
Melsele
Melsele
Melsele
Melsele
Melsele
Melsele
Melsele
Melsele
Melsele
Melsele
Melsele
Melsele
Melsele
Melsele
Melsele
Melsele
Melsele
Melsele
Melsele
Melsele
Melsele

Kd-Nr

61463
61463
61463
61463
61463
61463
61463
61463
61463
61463
61463
61463
61463
61463
61463
61463
61463
61463
61463
61463
61463

Name

NorrDia Belgium BV
NorrDia Belgium BV
NorrDia Belgium BV
NorrDia Belgium BV
NorrDia Belgium BV
NorrDia Belgium BV
NorrDia Belgium BV
NorrDia Belgium BV
NorrDia Belgium BV
NorrDia Belgium BV
NorrDia Belgium BV
NorrDia Belgium BV
NorrDia Belgium BV
NorrDia Belgium BV
NorrDia Belgium BV
NorrDia Belgium BV
NorrDia Belgium BV
NorrDia Belgium BV
NorrDia Belgium BV
NorrDia Belgium BV
NorrDia Belgium BV

Status

500
500
500
500
401
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
401

Kd-Nr

84963
84963
84963
84963
84963
84963
84963
84963
84963
84963
84963
84963
84963
84963
84963
84963
84963
84963
84963
84963
84963

Name

Polfrost
Polfrost
Polfrost
Polfrost
Polfrost
Polfrost
Polfrost
Polfrost
Polfrost
Polfrost
Polfrost
Polfrost
Polfrost
Polfrost
Polfrost
Polfrost
Polfrost
Polfrost
Polfrost
Polfrost
Polfrost



